RL-9
UTRL-LD5
Dimensions : Unit: inches (mm) Photometric :
35.24 (895)
14
.9
6
(3

◎
◎
◎
◎
Fixture Specifications :
* Note: Color Temperature 2720-6500K available upon request.
Fixture Model No. Lamp Wattage (W) Lamp lumens (Lm) Voltage (V)
Color
Temperature
(K)
Ambient
(°C)
Installation IP class
UL
CUL
UTRL-LD5-40W ST40W 40 2800-3200
100-300 5000 -20~+50 "U" bracket IP65 Pending
UTRL-LD5-60W ST60W 60 4200-4800
UTRL-LD5-80W ST80W 80 5600-6400
UTRL-LD5-100W ST100W 100 7500-8500
UTRL-LD5-120W ST120W 120 9000-10200
UTRL-LD5-150W ST150W 150 12000-12750
UTRL-LD5-200W ST200W 200 16000-17000
UTRL-LD5-250W ST250W 250 20000-21250
UTRL series
ROAD WAY LUMINAIRE